

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).31345-31348/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-02-2017 in WP Nos. 3412/2014, 3414/2014, 3416/2014, 3417/2014, 3412/2014 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Bombay)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S DOLLY EXIM PRIVATE LTD. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 04-01-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. P.K. Mullicik, Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after six weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER